
SoCal Jam at Glen Helen
5/7/2016 # of players 95 95 Tier C

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA1 1 Nicholas Wright 52421 47 55 102
MA1 2 Eric Stanley 64687 52 52 104 2043 5 5 20 30
MA1 3 Matthew Heminway 71289 54 53 107 2079 5 5 19 29
MA1 4 Jason Iocco 57963 52 56 108 1027 5 5 18 28
MA1 5 Chad Howard 79479 57 52 109
MA1 5 Jeremy Barnes 50565 56 53 109 1050 5 5 17 27
MA1 7 Gary Taylor 61596 56 54 110
MA1 7 Ryan Santos 68134 55 55 110
MA1 9 Carlos Estrada 43442 54 57 111
MA1 9 Shaun James 56381 52 59 111
MA1 11 Jacob Newey 68510 56 56 112 1089 5 5 11 21
MA1 11 Mike Tyberg 37755 52 60 112 720 5 5 11 21
MA1 13 Rene Lopez 69670 57 56 113 2103 5 5 9 19
MA1 13 Andrew Rivera 70080 55 58 113 2108 5 5 9 19
MA1 15 Anthony Paolino 79666 55 59 114
MA1 15 Eddie Martinez 44752 52 62 114
MA1 15 Joel Maury-holmes 34194 53 61 114 688 5 5 7 17
MA1 15 Michael Homan 17491 56 58 114
MA1 19 Noel Ray 62498 58 60 118
MA1 20 Sean Torres 77032 56 63 119
MA1 21 David Zwolenski 40169 60 60 120 1010 5 5 1 11
MA1 22 Zach Humm 59572 58 67 125 2082 5 5 0 10

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

FA1 1 Amanda Rose 72571 63 65 128
FA1 2 Pam Vaughn 54207 68 64 132
FA1 3 Nevver Arabian 83989 69 74 143

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MM1 1 Darrin Stewart 42495 57 55 112
MM1 2 Derek Monteverdi 27929 55 58 113 1031 5 5 11 21
MM1 2 Wing Ko 42650 56 57 113 836 5 5 11 21
MM1 4 Dave Dunipace 987 56 60 116 4 5 5 9 19
MM1 5 Kris Kiler 60895 58 59 117 1025 5 5 8 18
MM1 6 Greg Arimura 49267 59 59 118 1091 5 5 7 17
MM1 6 Eric Audet 41953 58 60 118 749 5 5 7 17
MM1 8 Eric Ducharme 28545 57 62 119 2011 5 5 5 15
MM1 8 Alex Mate 43781 58 61 119 806 5 5 5 15
MM1 10 Chris Calleton 32173 56 64 120 591 5 5 3 13
MM1 10 Aubrey Daniels 32985 59 61 120 634 5 5 3 13
MM1 12 Joe joe Amaya 61339 58 64 122
MM1 13 Darrin Fleming 65653 63 65 128



Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MG1 1 Norman Thompson 61646 58 58 116 1035 5 5 6 1 17
MG1 2 Jayson Young 61768 58 59 117 2042 5 5 5 15
MG1 3 Allen Risley 1752 56 62 118 549 5 5 4 14
MG1 3 Dale Ventress 39267 56 62 118 698 5 5 4 14
MG1 3 Michael Vivian 58448 55 63 118
MG1 6 Gregg Buckalew 71813 58 69 127 2111 5 5 1 11
MG1 7 Danny Zwolenski 28993 70 68 138 518 5 5 0 10

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MS1 1 David Tucker 79416 59 61 120 2086 5 5 6 1 17
MS1 2 David Hadder 10207 63 62 125 214 5 5 5 15
MS1 3 Jeffrey Brown 43727 66 61 127
MS1 4 John Clemmons 77552 57 71 128
MS1 5 Newton Hemphill 57237 62 68 130 2018 5 5 2 12
MS1 6 Mike Ventress 38306 66 71 137 751 5 5 1 11
MS1 7 Dutch Beaston 79583 66 83 149

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA2 1 Kevin Shaw 79779 51 56 107 2109 5 5 17 1 28
MA2 2 Robert Eames 47416 55 59 114
MA2 3 Dino Arellano 67483 57 59 116 2139 5 5 15 25
MA2 4 George Loepke 77839 58 59 117 1079 5 5 14 24
MA2 4 Jestin Pruett 59 58 117
MA2 4 Nolan Williams 83945 57 60 117
MA2 7 Thomas Hamblin 85667 59 59 118
MA2 7 Frank Granillo 59 59 118
MA2 9 Tom Vincent 67709 58 63 121
MA2 9 Kurtis Hollar 62040 57 64 121 2135 5 5 9 19
MA2 11 Jerimiah Sander 61 61 122 2099 5 5 7 17
MA2 11 Javi Vargas 56 66 122
MA2 13 Suzette Simons 11957 61 62 123 435 5 5 5 15
MA2 13 William Grimm 59 64 123
MA2 15 Christopher Banuelos 79133 61 65 126
MA2 16 Allen Griffith 79326 63 64 127
MA2 16 Jeff Morgan 80144 61 66 127
MA2 18 David Torres 77732 61 74 135 2088 5 5 0 10

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

FA2 1 Lisa lisa Brown 61340 74 69 143
FA2 2 Nicole Ennis 67369 71 73 144 1098 5 5 0 10



Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA3 1 Kevin Ascheri 31813 53 55 108 598 5 5 13 1 24
MA3 2 William Marion 79672 57 58 115 2105 5 5 12 22
MA3 3 Cory Marsteller 39419 61 58 119 752 5 5 11 21
MA3 4 Kris Martinez 79878 58 62 120
MA3 5 Le andre Bailey 36198 58 63 121 710 5 5 9 19
MA3 6 Philip Johnson jr 59133 57 69 126
MA3 7 David Neria 75117 60 67 127 2066 5 5 7 17
MA3 8 Scott Dallas 83366 64 65 129 2144 5 5 6 16
MA3 9 Randall Cook 68679 60 70 130 2129 5 5 5 15
MA3 10 Scott Downey 67361 63 69 132
MA3 11 Francisco Leyva 72 68 140
MA3 12 Hsiao jack Hsu 77968 67 74 141 2077 5 5 2 12
MA3 12 Dakota Patterson 83257 66 75 141
MA3 14 David Wilson 78114 70 76 146

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA4 1 Isaac Feldman 83321 58 57 115 2141 5 5 8 1 19
MA4 2 Joshua Van willigan 77755 64 59 123
MA4 3 Dino Bartoli 79528 63 68 131 2087 5 5 6 16
MA4 4 Anthony Suarez 78019 71 62 133 2132 5 5 5 15
MA4 5 Edward Quinones 57883 63 71 134
MA4 6 Robert Rosales 63 74 137 2110 5 5 3 13
MA4 7 Justin Rosales 72 66 138
MA4 8 Jeremy Camarillo 83963 63 77 140 2137 5 5 1 11
MA4 9 David Tucker 79415 71 72 143 2086 5 5 0 10


